                                                                                                    JAYKAL
PROJECT NAME: JAYKAL LED SOLUTIONS, INC.
21499 Baltimore Ave.
Georgetown, DE 19947
(P) 302-295-0015
(F) 302-295-0016
PROJECT NOTES:

MODEL  DESCRIPTION WORKS WITH MOUNTING HEIGHT
JLS-LLE-MWS105E.A0 Integrated 12V Eco Microwave Sensor JLS-LLE-FA102.B2/JLS-LLE-PPA102S.B1 8-20’
Ordering Guide
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, specifications are subject to change without notice.
JLS-LLE-MWS105E INTEGRATED 12V Linx MICROWAVE SENSOR
MODEL  DESCRIPTION
JLS-LLE-CC30 (for use with the JLS-LLE-FA102 only) 2468 24AWG white 300V 80°C Length: 300mm, PH2.0-4P on both side cable between adaptor and sensor
JLS-LLE-CC60 (for use with the JLS-LLE-FA102 only) 2468 24AWG white 300V 80°C Length: 600mm, PH2.0-4P on both side cable between adaptor and sensor
JLS-LLE-CC120 (for use with the JLS-LLE-FA102 only) 2468 24AWG white 300V 80°C Length: 1200mm, PH2.0-4P on both side cable between adaptor and sensor
JLS-LLE-FC30 (for use with the JLS-LLE-FA102 only)
1007 22AWG white 300V 80°C Length: 300mm, XH2.54-4P on left side cable between adaptor and driver, dip tin 10mm on
right side
JLS-LLE-FC60 (for use with the JLS-LLE-FA102 only)
1007 22AWG white 300V 80°C Length: 600mm, X H2.54-4P on left side cable between adaptor and driver, dip tin 10mm on
right side
Accessory Ordering Guide
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s  a r e  t y p i c a l  v a l u e s  a n d  m a y  c h a n g e  w i t h o u t  n o t i f i c a t i o n